Handle Length: 14.0 cm 25.0 cm 39.0 cm
Blade Width: 1.2 cm 2.0 cm 3.0 cm
Materials: Blade: TPE, Handle: ABS, conforming to USP Class VI standards
Cell Scrapers
Cell scraper is a tool used to physically collect adherent cells from the
surface of culture flasks, dishes, and other vessels. Compared to enzymatic
tissue digestion, scraping provides a more straightforward approach and
enables rapid cell harvesting in large quantities.

Web:  www.jetlifescience.com
E-mail: info@jetbiofil.com
Ordering Information
Cat. No. Blade（cm） Total Length (cm) Qty.Per CaseSterile Qty.Per BagBlade Position
CSC011012 1.2 14 100Y 1Scraper
CSC012012 1.2 14 100Y 1Lifter
Field of application
Cell Culture Flasks：T12.5、T25
Cell Culture Plates: 24-, 12-, 6-well
Cell Culture Dishes
Cell Culture Tubes
CSC011025 2 25 100Y 1Scraper
CSC012025 2 25 100Y 1Lifter
Cell Culture Flasks：T25、T75
Cell Culture Plates:12-, 6-well
Cell Culture Dishes：35mm、60mm、
100mm、150mm
CSC011039 3 39 100Y 1Scraper
CSC012039 3 39 100Y 1Lifter
Cell Culture Flasks：T150、T175、
T182、T225、T300
Cell Culture Plates： 12-, 6-, Singe-well
Cell Culture Dishes：35mm、60mm、